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Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400 \
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

QOur Ref . AAD1507-016

Your Ref . FBA9S587K SJJ2411M
Date : 19.July 2017

AXA INSURANCE S PTELTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC5404A AND FBA9587K SJJ2411M ON 02/07/15 09:15 PM
ALONG CTE (SLE) before Jalan Bahagia

It appears that the above accident was caused by your insured's negligence. We, therefore
seeking compensation from you for our financial loss as itemized below :-

1 Cost of Repair {inclusive of 7% G5T) L 3.450.09

2 Loss of Rental for ___ days @ $;ipier day § 535.00

3 Loss of Income for ' days@$_~ " perday $ 200.00

4 LTA Search Fee g 6.00

5 Survey Fee 5 0.00
Total LY 4,191.09

We enclose a copy of the following documents for your consideration :-

GIA report lodged by our driver Rental rate and mileage records

Certificate of Insurance Authorization To Act

Original final repair bill LTA Search Fee

Kindly let us have the discharge voucher within the next 14 days, failing which we shall
proceed to hand over the conduct of this matter to our solicitors without further
reference to you.

Yours Faithfully

_I_'_l_‘a_nsHCab Services Pte Ltd
B
Jasmine Tan

General Manager
Tel No. : 6603 1250 (DID)
Mote : Please email any further correspondence to claims@transcab.com.sg (6603 1259)
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AR BA B Ple Lid

SLUHEAVE 1, #01-28 PAYA UNEINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62363561 FAN : (065) 62564315

pe——————
rrom: Jas Knine (LAK AUTO)
Sent: Monday, 5 October, 2015 5:24 PM
To: BAIZHONG@GMAIL.COM
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBA 9587K/ SHC 5404A & OTHER VEHICLE ON 02/07/2015

Your Ref: FBA 9587K
Our Ref : CC4/AXA15011258/Kyq3

Dear Sir,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBA 9587K/ SHC 5404A & OTHER VEHICLE ON 02/07/2015
We refer 1o the above matter,

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Ple Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

This is also refer to our lele-conversation a while ago.

We have received a claim from M/s Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Lid acting on behalf of the owner of SHC
5404A against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, we are of the opinion thal we cannot
be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct
of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, al your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10
days from the date of this letter Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowiedged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
jaskhine@lkkauto,com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre

The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settiement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have commitied.

-
i



In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim{s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarfication, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2928 or email us at
jaskhine@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jas Khine | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2928 | email: fuskhines kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Authorization To Act

We, Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd of Company Registration No. 200303878K hereby authorize
Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd to act on behalf to claim for all losses incurred for the
accident involving SHC5404A and FBA9587K S1J2411M along CTE (SLE) before Jalan Bahagia
on 02/07/15 09:15 PM.

In addition, we also hereby authorize the above payment to be made in favour of Trans-cab
Auto Services Pte Ltd upon settlement.

Dated this 19 (day) of July 2017

Yours Faithfully

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd
|. ¥ 1)

oL [

..'- -‘
Jasmine Tan
General Manager



TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6281 1400

G5T Reg No.  : 2010156266

Co. Reg No. :201019626G

sutfiofization to Akl

; Lee Hock “Sm (Hirery, 204 11 2bSH  (nric

no.) hereby authorize Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd to act on my behalf to claim for my loss of

earnings for the accident involving _ S & S%%%,y  FBA 4SFIK
along CT€ (sie) befove Tulan  Banacig

on OIS L o n1n18

In addition, I also hereby authorize the above payment to be made in favour of Trans-Cab

Auto Services Pte Ltd upon settiement.

Dated this .. dayof ' 4 2017

N oV
(Hirer's signature)

Lfi’. Hock —Sin

Name:

NRIC Number: Soe471v LS

Address:  BUE 1M TJuruNg wEST ST Y
H®I6-Fgg S 6woury)

MNeo. 2 Ang Mo Kio Strest 83Singapora 569111
Tel:6287 6666 FaxG281 1400
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redefining . insurance 0y

CLAIM REF : Cody 53%0p
INSURED P BAl ZHom4pPR 4
DISCHARGE V'

We, Trans Cah Auto Serviees Pte Litd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 14 h l N we are authorised
to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of Trans Cab Services Pre Ltd and the
Hirer. LE& Hock Tem of vehicle no. SHC 5404A

Now we Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

" :
a)  agree 1o accept the sum of Singapore Dollars  Foud Tao-fand ohe hundird aingty sne ﬂ""“’* ants nip
only (S84, 14104 ) in the aggregate in full and final sertlement of all claims of whatever kind including
damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (_Faaqs8 7 ) arising out
of an accident with ( SHe S%e4®  jon E_"!PJI_LE_-

by declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle

shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may

have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no.

Fe m\_‘g‘__{%ﬁsing directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

€}  We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any ¢laim made or to be made in respect
of this settlement.

It Is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd is made
without any admisslon of liability ;V_Paﬁ;uever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured
and/or the driver of vehicle no. A G5BTk

¥
e ————

Dated i« ¥ day uf\ ob 201

T

f

Signed by {
l,:"LL’"H-IDR!SF_EJ SIGNATORY)

TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES FTE LTD

Company Stamp

Witness ,Q., Hu\ "

Name JASMINE TAN SiEW Kb
' 5740583
IC No A =
Addregs 0 - Goan A0 St bt
ALs N e Lid (Canipan Fl‘ﬂ R, 1086035190
E Sneiban Wy, #2007 U Teeer, Singapare 02881

e Cenlrs #E101

13385 F £ 6338 2522 Website! v nNE Ldmsg



Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
MNo. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel: 6287 6666

Fax: 6287 7764

Co. Reg. No.: 2010196266

GST Reg. No.: 2010196260

Tax Invoice / Debit Note

TO:

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTELTD
B SHENTOM WAY #27-01

AXA TOWER

DERE11 SINGAPORE

INVOICE NO.  : INV1507-238

DATE : 31 July 2015

REFERENCE NO : AAD1507-016
TERMS

DUE DATE : 31 July 2015
ATTENTION PAGE 11
inu. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY  UNIT PRICE AMOUNT|
1 6050101  REPAIR-SHCS404A,DOA 02.07.15(PART-BY-PART-15) 1 3,450,090 3,450.09
Total SGD Excl. GST ; 3,224.38
7% GST 22571
*+++ THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY AND NINE SGD ONLY **** Total SGD Incl. GST : 3,450.09

1) All chaques should be crossed and made payable to Trans-Cab Auto Services Pre Ltd”

2) Please quote gur Invoice Number during payment

1) We reserve the right to charge imerest @ 1.5% per month on overdus invore.

4) Any dispute as to the accuracy, charges etc of this invaice must be communicated within 10 days from the date hereaf failing which it shall be

degmed to have been uncanditionally accepted.

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE



19 July, 2017

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir / Madam,

Accident on 02/07/15 09:15 PM at CTE (SLE) before Jalan Bahagia

1. We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd is the
registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration no. SHC5404A. The taxi was hired to LEE HOCK
JIN a registered hirer-operator of Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the
aforementioned accident at a rental rate $133.75 per day (inclusive of GST).

2. Please be advised that the Taxi is insured with FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED on a third party basis
at the material time of the accident.

3. Please liaise with us directly far any settlement of claims in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully,

Jasmine Tan
General Manager

This is @ computer generated print-out. No signature is required.



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg, No. 200303878K

02-07-2015
Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that the taxi was undergo accident repair in the workshop as follow:

Date In Date Out Vehicle No.

Accident No. AAD1507-016 Accident Date (2-07-2015
3772015 B:30:00 AM 6/7/2015 3:20:00 PM SHCS4048

Yours Faithfully,

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager



Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information ( Vehicle No. FBA9587K As

21:15:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Ssarch Reason:

Law Firm Casa Ne.
Current Owner Details
Owner 10 Typa:

Owmner 1D:

Owner Name:

Regislered Address Type:

Regisizred BlockHouss
Mo

Registered Sireet Name
Regetared Linit Mo
Registered Building Name:
Registered Postal Code:
Current Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.

Make Descriplion/Maodel

Insurance claim in refsbion fo traffic accident
TCS(ROELOSHOS4044

Singapore NRIC
584332558

BAl ZHONGPING
HDB { HUDC

645

HOUGANG AVENLE 8
#05-305

530645

FRASGATK
HONDA | CB400

insurance Company Name: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Linkie) Baummgh -;.x’-.[ PNy

Fiezse read through the Privacy Statemant, Tarms of Lse and Disclaimaer.

i_TEl:l ERe T 4

At 02 Jul 2015 /

Please do nol use the Back or Farward butions on your broweser a3 this may altar the results of the ransachons.

Bast viewed with |E &0 5F3 and obove 1024 % THE resolulsn
Copyright @ 2025 LTA | Privacy Statemend | Tenms of Use | Duciaimer | Baie the Wabaile



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Proceed Direct Settlement

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING R

Case Matified | Est Submmitted A Assigned Adj Bot Ay Subwitted Tns Authiied 1S|:ltl.rl
w02 01201 R ss322038 [se3,22438 o
| T | | oewnat | Cancel Case |

Show All

Claim Detalls

Reference

_|[Created by insurer]

Main

Claimant: TRANS-CAR SERVICES PTE LTD, Co. Reg, MNo.: 20030387BK

Vahicle Reg. . |02/07/2015 21:00 - :59
Noo  |[SMCSA04R S | Date of LOSS: | 7 Months and 28 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
|

Claim Type: | TP/ CD345350 Pr ”‘"":‘E","” P11H3443 (TP, Fire & Theft)

Vehice Reg. | ] - : o

e, FBASSETK mﬂ:‘ . | D-12047359MFSH/5404

{Insured): J:
| Emcess:  [5%0.00

Repalrer: Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ) o, 42 Sungsd Kadut 5t 1, 729346 Sungel Kadut - Tel: 62876666

Hmdlhnlq AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 8338 7288 ... [Handled by Ernest Tay - 6880 4835]

Claimant’s | ug First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311

; BAl, FHONGPING (), NRIC: SB4332858, Tel: +6581268850 |
(finsured): |

| ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view All | Compose Case Mai ||

— — e ——
AXA_SG (24/05/2018): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S54181.09) - SHC5404A - Claim Handler: Ernest Tay
AXA_SG (08/05/2018): Re: Recpen case |
|+ AXA_SG [20/05/2017): Re: TP settlament - CO345350,P1183443 |
(= AMA_SG (23/05/2016): Re: TP settlement - CO345350/P1183443 |
A¥A_SG(05/11/2015): Re: Alert: Im. Report (SHCS4044) i

A¥A_SG (D8/07/2015) Ret TP settlement - CO345350,/P1183443
AXA_SG (08/07/2015): TP settlement - C0345350/P11834843
AXA_SG [03/07/2015); WP / New TP Assignment - /P1183443

® & ® & & & & @

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS® View All | Smarch Tacks | Craate New Task | Compiate |

Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handier Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
No results,

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_... 19/6/2018



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SHC5404A (C0345350)

[FEBASSBTK]
™

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

Jul 2 2015 9:00PM
[BAI, ZHONGPING]

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

Page | of |

Upload Documents |  Upload Photos | Compase New Letter | Upioad viden | Upload Audlo_ | View [View in Brows lnum--;_E
Il.mmfﬂnrfup-nndtnnu ______ * [1 per page 3 tﬂ
[No_|Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd {HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 l(Dram) Third Party Express Settlament - Payment Breakdown [i] Edit
;u:mmcnt Reports B o iparpage | v] [A
[Na_{Finaiized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) _[Thumbnail] Print]
1 13/07/15 14111 | Adjuster Immediate Advice B | Load M
;I:ncuminl:.ltlun 1 per page EI «
(Mo iFinalired On | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail Print |
1 03/07/1510:55 | Estimate & SHCS404A GIA report o o | @ | vLoad FOF | |
(2 B3f07/1510:53 EMAIL ﬂ Load POF |
3 24/05/1808:21 Singapere Accident Statement - FBAS587K / INSD © | Loadror |
No_ | Relabel/Rearder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) e porry|
1 13/07/1514:09 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED € | LoadroF |
2 06/06/1710:22 | LETTER TO OI - €y | Load POF |
3 09/06/17 14:36 | LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS ) €) | Load POF |
4 |09/05/18 10:08 | LOD - [ Load POF | |
5 |19/06/18 11:31  INVOICE NO DATED 06.06.2017 “3" Load PDF | |
6 119/06/18 11:36 ,nmuumnuﬂ TO ACT FORM — = ——— | €Y | LoadPoF | |
7 |19/06/18 11:36 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER . @ | LoadPor |
8 |19/06/18 11:36 RENTAL RECEIPT | @ | loagpoF | |
9 |19/06/18 11:36 | LTA SEARCH 0 | Load PoF |
10 |19/06/18 11:38 | WORKSHOP INVOICE o | @ | wadror | |

'DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

Documents Checklist

|There are no document checklists configured,

Hﬂ!tl S-I\"I'I PI’II‘II.}

Dur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

show Remarks To: [ Handling Insurer !
Hobe: Aematis a0 private balesy you show L to cibher partes
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 19/6/2018



Preview Page 1 of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN])
[‘d’ahlda No: FBAS5B7K (Insd veh) Model: ENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 D
SHCS5404A (TP veh) Cl (A)
|Date of Accident: | 02/07/2015
Global Sum Settlement | : [ [ ] Yes I [X] No
Repair Estimatle 8 24.101.38
Final Repair Cost - 3,450.08
Loss of Token Sum -] 200.00 4.00 days at 350.00 per day
Rental (if any) -] 535.00| 4 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee :$ 6.00
Others: - 0.00
=]
Final Setilement Sum ' $ 4,191.09

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario Mo:

B} For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liahility (*): (%)
* Assessed Liabilily fo be filled only for chaln collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
PLEASE SEND THE CHEQUE / PAYMENT TO TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE
Remarks LTD

NO .2 ANG MO KIO 8T 63 SINGAPORE 568111,

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) | Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

2)
3)
4)

4,161.08

| 44 | 6 | R

18 Jun
JOANMNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 19/6/2018



Adjuster Report

Page | of 5

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoaeg ne 19s07138m)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6B44-8805 Email: sur@ikkauto. com;assignments@lkkaulo.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AXA15011258/KMA302-1
Date: 1940672018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Lid Policy No: P1183443
ﬁ::“,”“"' Vehicle o\1c5404n Insured Vehicle No : FBAG587K
Date of Loss: 02072015 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: C0345350
D T IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SHC5404A
Make & Model: RENAULT LATITUDE, 2.0 D dCi (A) Engine No: MOREB39C002043
Reg. Date; 04/11/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Chassis No: VF1ABL1SAUC2TI603
Colour: Metallic White/Red Odometer: 125712 km
Engine Capacity: 1985 cc
Markel Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S8). Markel Valua/New Car Price
ONDITION OF VEHICLE THE TI Y
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable); Yes
Handbrake (Serviceablg): Yes Enagine Modification: Ne  Pre-accident Condilion:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 215/60 R16
Front Left Side Falken 8 mm Rear Left Side; Falken 8 mm
Front Right Side: Falken 8 mm Rear Right Side: Falken & mm
The sbove values represent the remaining fyre reads depth
COSTOFCLAMS Repairers  Adjuster's Difference _ Diff %
Parts 15.654 65 206438 13.,580.27 86.81
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00 _
Labour 6,870.00 1,160.00 5,710.00 83.11
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (85) 22,524.65 3,224.38 19,300.27 85.69
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5%) 1,576.73 22571 1,351.02 B5.68
Nett Amount (S§) 24,101.38 3,450.09 20,651.29 85.69
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x 55$50.00/day) (S5) 200.00
+ Car Rental (4.0 x $$133.75/day) (S§) 535.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 6.00
Nett Liability (S§) 4,191.09
INSP |
Date of Assignment: 03/0712015
Date Inspecled: 03/07/2015 Inspected AL Trans-cab Auto Services Ple Lid (HO)

Estimated Period of Repair, 3.0 days

https://singapore.mernimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_...

No. 42 Sungei Kadut 5t 1
Singapore 720348

19/6/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: KENMNETH KONG Manager: Lim Chin Siong Bevan

NOTE: This report represents our findings af the time and place of inspection sfated herein. Such inspection has been camed ouf o the besf of ouwr
krowiladge and abilily but any athar ¥abitty under any other crcumstances s hersly expressly axoluded,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 19/6/2018



Labour: Repairer's

{Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHCS54044)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the lasl estimate page

Further Info: ltemsivalues not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Part

No. Qty o  Particulars

Condition

Page 3 of 5

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

'Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version; 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 06 Jun 2017)

|Parts: 143 RENALILT LATITUDE 2.0 D dCi (A) (Catalogue-Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Repairer's Amount

1 1 *BUMPER COVER FRT (CUT) Mot Consistent With The
Impact

2 1 *BUMPER RETAINER FRT LH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable

3 1 *FENDER PANEL FRT LH (DENTED) Mot Consistent With The
Impact

4 *DOOR PANEL FRT LH [CONSISTENT) Repair

5 *DOOR HANDLE OUTER FRT LH ([CONSISTENT) Serviceable

6 *DOOR MOULDING FRT LH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable

7 *DOOR MIRROR LH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable

8 *DOOR SEAL FRT LH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable

1
1
1
1
1
8 1 *ROCKER PANEL OUTER LH (CONSISTENT)  Repair
10 1 *DOOR PANEL REAR LH (CONSISTENT) Bent
11 *DOOR SEAL REAR LH ([CONSISTENT) Serviceable
12 1 *DOOR HINGE UPPER LH ([CONSISTENT) Repair
13 1 *DOOR HINGE LOWER LH (CONSISTENT) Repair
14 1 *DOOR CHECK REAR LH (CONSISTENT) Repair
15 1 *DOOR LOCK REAR LH (CONSISTENT) Repair
16 1 *DOOR HANDLE OUTER REAR LH Serviceable
(CONSISTENT)
171 ‘DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR REAR LH Serviceable
(CONSISTENT)
18 1 *FENDER PANEL REAR LH (CONSISTENT) Repair
19 1 *BUMPER COVER REAR (CONSISTENT) Repair
20 1 *BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
21 1 *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary
22 1 *SET WHEELARCH CLIP FRT (CONSISTENT)  Not Necessary
23 1 *DOOR STICKER TRANS-CAB[CONSISTENT)  Not Necessary
24 1 *DOOR STICKER CLASSIC{CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary
25 1 *DOOR STICKER 6555-3333 (CONSISTENT) MNecassary
26 2 *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary
2r 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL Mot Necessary
(CONSISTENT)
28 1 *SET DOOR SEAL CLIP FRT LH (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary
29 1 “SET DOOR SEAL CLIP RR LH (CONSISTENT) Mol Necessary
30 1 "SET WHEELARCH CLIP RR (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary
N1 "CAP HUB LH FRT (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
2 1 *RIM LH FRT (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
33 1 *TYRE LH FRT (CONSISTENT) Serviceable
4 1 *CAP HUB LH RR (CONSISTENT) Dented

968 78 FL *-FL
48.00 FL *-FL
60295 FL *-FL
2,188.20FL *-FL
198.55FL *-FL
136.01 FL *-FL
1,141.08 FL *-FL
56.02 FL *-FL
759.61FL *-FL
2,188 20FL *2,188.20FL
68.02FL *FL
242 88FL “FL
231.19FL *-FL
15620 FL *FL
699.04 FL *FL
87.31FL *-FL
687 50 FL *-FL
2,537.80FL *-FL
852 66 FL “FL
104.53 FL “FL
66.00 F5 *-F5
BO.00FS *-F§
80.00FS *-F5
15.00F8 *-F§
BO.ODFS *60.00FS
100.00 FS *-F5
150.00F5 *-FS
18.00FS "-F3
19.00F3 *-F5
15.00FS *-FS
3500Fs *-F&
385.00FS *-F&
330.00FS *-F§

35.00F5 *"35.00F5

Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul.
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Part

No. Qty s, Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

35 1 *RIM LH RR (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 385.00FS *-FS

36 1 *TYRE LH RR (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 330.00FS *-FS

a1 *SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary B68.00F5 *-FS§

B 1 *WHEELARCH FRT LH (CONSISTENT) Senviceable 107.32FL “FL

g 1 *HEADLAMP LH (CUT) Mot Consistent With The 811.10FL *FL
Impact

F=Franchise parl. 5=5SpcNett L=LisfitemDisc
Sub Total (§8) 17,152.95 2,283.20
- List ltem Discount on L tems 10.00/10.00% (S%) 1,408.20 218.82

Total Parts (55) 1565465  2,064.38

Repont was unsubmitted during this print-out. ]
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Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellansous items selected,

Recommended Labour
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No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE New 2,800.00 500.00
NECESSARY PORTION,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.
2 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED New 170.00 20.00
3  TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR W/SCREEN GLASS TO New 170.00 0.00
FACILITATE BODYWORK REPAIR
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION MNew 3,000.00 440.00
TO TRANSFER OF REAR FENDER FITTINGS ATTACHMENTS  New 170.00 80.00
AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.
& TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL Mew 220.00 60.00
ALIGNMENT
7  TOTRANSFER OF TIRE ,RIM AND ON WHEEL BALANCING Mew 170.00 0.00
8  TO TRANSFER OF DOOR FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENT AND MNew 170.00 60.00
PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST
Gross Labour Cost (55) 6,870.00 1,160.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
< END OF ESTIMATES >
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